HORS D’OEUVRES

HORS D’OEUVRES SELECTIONS

Per Two Dozen

Beef Tenderloin Crostini
Broccoli & Cheese Puffs
Bruschetta

Lollipop Lamb Chops

Petit Crab Cakes

Phyllo Wrapped Asparagus
Scallops Wrapped in Bacon
Shrimp Cocktail

Spanakopita

Stuffed Grape Leaves
Stuffed Mushrooms

Teriyaki Beef Skewers
Tomato & Mozzarella Skewers
Watermelon & Feta Skewers

CHICKEN TENDERS

Fried Chicken Tenders
60 Pieces

Buffalo Fried Chicken Tenders
60 Pieces

Coconut Fried Chicken Tenders
60 Pieces

Spicy Fried Chicken Tenders
60 Pieces

Fried Chicken Tender Sampler
Priced Per Person

42.
20.
20.
60.
60.
36.
34.
72.
34.
36.
28.
32.
22.
24.

32.

34.

34.

34.

4.5

2

HORS D’OEUVRES DISPLAYS

Assorted Cheese Platter
Serves 30-40

Artisan Cheese Board
Serves 40-60

Fresh Vegetable Platter
Serves 30-40

Mediterranean Display
Serves 30-40

Small Fresh Fruit Tray
Serves 15-20

Medium Fresh Fruit Tray
Serves 20-40

Large Fresh Fruit Tray
Serves 40-60

Espinaca Dip
Serves 15-20

Spinach & Artichoke Dip
Serves 15-20

Meatballs in Sauce
60 Pieces

Cheeseburger Sliders
18 Pieces

36.

140.

40.

40.

55.

80.

110.

25.

25.

30.

45.

Menu only available when used in addition to

our other event menus

All prices are subject to 9% NH meals tax and 17% service charge
Prices and menus subject to change without notice
All buffets served to a minimum of 25 guests



