

HORS D'OEUVRES

HORS D'OEUVRES SELECTIONS		HORS D'OEUVRES DISPLAYS	
Per Two Dozen			
		Assorted Cheese Platter	36.
Beef Tenderloin Crostini	42.	Serves 30-40	
Broccoli & Cheese Puffs	20.		
Bruschetta	20.	Artisan Cheese Board	140.
Lollipop Lamb Chops	60.	Serves 40-60	
Petit Crab Cakes	60.		
Phyllo Wrapped Asparagus	36.	Fresh Vegetable Platter	40.
Scallops Wrapped in Bacon	34.	Serves 30-40	
Shrimp Cocktail	72.		
Spanakopita	34.	Mediterranean Display	40.
Stuffed Grape Leaves	36.	Serves 30-40	
Stuffed Mushrooms	28.		
Teriyaki Beef Skewers	32.	Small Fresh Fruit Tray	55.
Tomato & Mozzarella Skewers	22.	Serves 15-20	
Watermelon & Feta Skewers	24.		
		Medium Fresh Fruit Tray	80.
CHICKEN TENIDEDS		Serves 20-40	
CHICKEN TENDERS			
		Large Fresh Fruit Tray	110.
Fried Chicken Tenders	32.	Serves 40-60	
60 Pieces			
		Espinaca Dip	25.
Buffalo Fried Chicken Tenders	34.	Serves 15-20	
60 Pieces			
	2.4	Spinach & Artichoke Dip	25.
Coconut Fried Chicken Tenders	34.	Serves 15-20	
60 Pieces			
	2.4	Meatballs in Sauce	30.
Spicy Fried Chicken Tenders	34.	60 Pieces	
60 Pieces			
Fried Chieles Tenden Consules	4 =	Cheeseburger Sliders	45.
Fried Chicken Tender Sampler	4.5	18 Pieces	
Priced Per Person			_
		Menu only available when used in addition to	
		our other event menus	

All prices are subject to 9% NH meals tax and 17% service charge Prices and menus subject to change without notice All buffets served to a minimum of 25 guests